2024 7900 SE ABS Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Fender(s)

by

92152

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2024 7900 SE ABS
Et?aI:TF?anlc:ng(s)

ITEM NAME

FLAP,RR,LH (Ref # 35019)
FLAP,RR,RH (Ref # 35019A)
FENDER-REAR,INNER (Ref # 35023)
FENDER-REAR,INNER,LWR (Ref # 35023A)
FENDER-REAR (Ref # 35023B)
PAD,4X44X5 (Ref # 39156)
PAD,10X15X4 (Ref # 39156A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)
COLLAR,6.8X20X4.6 (Ref # 92152)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)

PART NUMBER

35019-0677
35019-0678
35023-0421
35023-0432
35023-0474
39156-2179
39156-2180
92039-0086
92152-2432
92154-2667
92154-4285
92154-4287
92172-1425

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

W W > W W 2 N =2 A a -



