

2024 Z900 SE ABS

PARTS LIST

Rear Fender(s)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FLAP,RR,LH (Ref # 35019)	35019-0677	1
FLAP,RR,RH (Ref # 35019A)	35019-0678	1
FENDER-REAR,INNER (Ref # 35023)	35023-0421	1
FENDER-REAR,INNER,LWR (Ref # 35023A)	35023-0432	1
FENDER-REAR (Ref # 35023B)	35023-0474	1
PAD,4X44X5 (Ref # 39156)	39156-2179	1
PAD,10X15X4 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-2180	2
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0086	1
COLLAR,6.8X20X4.6 (Ref # 92152)	92152-2432	3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X10 (Ref # 92154)	92154-2667	3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X14 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-4285	4
BOLT,FLANGED,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-4287	3
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-1425	3